Pellet storage room accessories | 01-2025 | v4.6  office@hypower.at
8.3 Insertion tube
Beading tube galvanized steel with one side upturned edge
Set, consisting of:
1 – beading insertion tube with upturned edge
1 – O-ring EPDM 70° shore 95x6mm
For variable extension from 30-500 mm
Item No. Type
Dimension
[mm]
Tube length
[mm]
Wall thickness
[mm]
kg/pcs.
95186 BRG-E-100-500-0,75-1-V 98 500 0,75 1,2
8.4 Bends
Item No. Type
Bend
[°]
Radius
[Ø]
Dimension
[mm]
Wall thick-
ness [mm]
kg/pcs.
14546 BRB-5-100-1-1-2-V 5 1 100 1 0,05
14547 BRB-15-100-1-1-2-V 15 1 100 1 0,1
14548 BRB-30-100-1-1-2-V 30 1 100 1 0,2
14549 BRB-45-100-1-1-2-V 45 1 100 1 0,35
14550 BRB-60-100-1-1-2-V 60 1 100 1 0,7
14567 BRB-90-100-1-1,5-2-V 90 1,5 100 1 0,6
14551 BRB-90-100-1-2-2-V 90 2 100 1 1